FSB-5GJ2/7200C00000

FSB Fiber Splitter Box, outdoor, SC/APC, 72 ports, heat shrink splice tray,
3 splitter slots, putty white

Product Classification

Regional Availability North America
Product Type Fiber wall box
Product Series FSB

General Specifications

Functionality Patching | Splicing | Splitting
Access Front

Cable Color White

Cable Type Pigtails - Stranded
Enclosure Color Putty white
Interface SC/APC

Lock Type Padlock ready
Mounting Wall

Port Capacity, maximum 72

Port, quantity 72
Dimensions

Height 330.2mm | 13in
Width 482.6mm | 19in
Depth 254 mm | 10in

QOrdering Tree
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FSB-

Configuration Key Locks
Standard None (Pad Lock Ready)
Enclosure Type PN Front Lock 1, Rear Lock 1
. - - Front Lock 1, Rear Lock 2
| Description Capacity | Size (HxWxD) — =
) pp Front Lock 1,
| Indoor F5B-32 32-Fiber | 8°x13.5'x5" No Rear Lock
‘ Outdoor FSB-72 72-Fiber |13.5"x19"x8" | Rear Lock 2,

No Front Lock

| Indr/Outdr FSB-16 | 16-Fiber | 9"x9"x3.7

Connector Type Feeder Fiber Count
SC/APC | No Stub
SC/UPC ‘ 2 Fibers

o R | 4 Fibers

Splice Tray (Feeder Side) ‘

6 Fibers

Heat Shrink Fusion I 8 Fibers
Mechanical/Ribbon §

= 1 Feeder Cable Length
No Splice Tray

Fiber Count (Distribution) | O Fect
25 Feet
12 Fibers sl
4 e 100 Feet

== 1

| 16 Bdis 200 Feet
82 Fibers 300 Feet

| 48 Fibers 500 Feet
72 Fibers
Splitter Type Installed Cable Type (Feeder Cable)
None Installed Adapters
| 1x32 Standard Adapters Only
1x16 Standard | | (No Pigtail for Feeder)
Pigtails

1x8 Standard
Dual 1x8 Standard

Dual 1x16 Standard

Splice-Ribbon Pigtail

ASSY

i Splice-Pigtails (300

1x4 Standard Micron)

2x16 Standard Stubs

Dual 1x4 Standard Ribbon OSP Cable
Splitter Qty Installed | Kibbou :C Cable

Loose Tube OSP Cable
Loose Tube IFC Cable
900um OFNR Cable

None [
One (1) Installed

Two (2) Installed

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space Outdoor
Qualification Standards NEMA, Type 4
Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Packaging Type Box | Carton

Reqgulatory Compliance/Certifications
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Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant/Exempted

UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted
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